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2019-2020 Lynnmour Elementary PAC Calendar 
Our mission is to encourage the participation of parents in school activities through an organized community for 
the benefit of both family members and teachers. The following dates outline activities that are organized by 
and in partnership with your Parent Advisory Council and other volunteers. We look forward to an exciting year 
of growing and learning together!

August 
Sat, Aug 10 & 24 – Playdates in the playground 10-12 
September 
Wednesday, Sept 4 – Welcome Back Coffee & Fruit 
Monday, Sept 9 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm  
Tuesday, Sept 17 – Welcome Back Dinner 
Friday, Sept 20 – Class Reps Assigned 
Wednesday, Sept 25 – PAC Snack Shack 

October 
Tuesday, Oct 1 – PAC Cheque Drive 
Monday, Oct 7 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 
Wednesday, Oct 16 – PAC Snack Shack 

November 
Friday, Nov 1 - FundScrip forms sent home 
Tuesday, Nov 5 – Call for Spring Fling Sponsorship 
Tues, Nov 12 – Accepting donations for Market 
Monday, Nov 18 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 
Wednesday, Nov 20 – PAC Snack Shack 
Wednesday, Nov 20 – FundScrip orders due 
Bottle Drive – Nov 30 (to align with Pancake Breakfast) 

December 
Tuesday, Dec 10 – Christmas Market  
Wednesday, Dec 11 – Cash for Clothes bags home 
Wednesday, Dec 18 – PAC Snack Shack 

 
*PAC Meetings held in the Lynnmour Staff Room 
or the Library depending on parent turn out.  
January  
Friday, Jan 10 – Cash for Clothes Pick-up 
Wednesday, Jan 15 – PAC Snack Shack 
Monday, Jan 20 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 

February 
Wednesday, Feb 12 – PAC Snack Shack 
Monday, Feb 24 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 

March 
Monday, March 9 – Spring Fling Tickets on sale  
Wednesday, March 11 – PAC Snack Shack 

April 
Monday, April 6 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 
Wednesday, April 15 – PAC Snack Shack 
Spring Fling – Date TBA (likely April 25) 

May 
Monday, May 11 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 
Wednesday, May 13 – PAC Snack Shack 

June 
Thursday, June 4 – Staff Luncheon 
Monday, June 8 – PAC AGM Meeting 6:30pm 
Wednesday, June 17 – PAC Snack Shack 

 

June 2019 - June 2020 Executive Committee Members 
Roxanna Smallwood – Chair 
Eva Manuchova – Vice Chair 
Danielle Nott – Secretary 
Clayton Welwood – Treasurer 
Mandy Young – Windsor FoS Rep 

Dan Rankin – Webmaster & Tech Support 
Sharlene Wark – Member at Large 
Zennia Miorin – Member at Large 
Tara Rosadiuk – Member at Large 
Lorena Chatwell – Member at Large

	

For	more	information	and	to	subscribe	to	newsletters,	please	visit:	http://www.lynnmourpac.ca/		
PAC	Contact	&	Inquiries:	lynnmourPAC@gmail.com		

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	
Please	let	us	know	which	events	you	are	able	to	volunteer	for.	To	be	added	to	weekly	PAC	emails,	either	sign	
up	on	the	website,	or	return	this	portion	to	the	PAC	Box:																									I	(we)	would	like	to	volunteer	for:												
	
____________________				_____________________________				__________________________	
Parent	/	Guardian	Name(s)																									Parent	/	Guardian	email(s)	 	

*If	you	are	unable	to	volunteer,	please	consider	making	a	monetary	donation	to	the	PAC						__________________________	
*	Cheques	to	Lynnmour	Elementary	PAC	or	donations	with	Tax	receipt	at	https://sd44.schoolcashonline.com/Fee/Details/299/69/false/true		


